
 

WHO Represents You? Elected Officials 
  United States 
 President: Joseph Biden 

 Vice President: Kamala D. Harris 

United States Senate: 

  Senator Timothy Kaine 

     www.kaine.senate.govp 

 Senator Mark R. Warner 

      www.warner.senate.gov 

United States House of Representatives  

   7th Congressional District  

         Abigail Spanberger  www.spanberger.house.gov 

   10th Congressional District 

         Jennifer T. Wexton  www.wexton.house.govP 

                

           Virginia: 
    Governor Glenn Youngkin 

      www.governor.virginia.gov 

     Lt. Governor Winsome-Earle-Sears 

        www.ltgov.virginia.gov 

     Attorney General Jason S. Miyares 

       www.oag.state.va.us 

Virginia General Assembly 

  https://virginiageneralassembly.gov 

  Senators: 2020-2023 

    Senator John J. Bell. 13th District 

      District13@senate.virginia.gov    

    Senator Richard Stuart.  28th District 

      District28@senate.virginia.gov 

    Senator Jeremy S. McPike 29th District 

      District29@senate.virginia.gov 

    Senator Scott A. Surovell 36th District 

      district36@senate.virginia.gov 

    Senator George L. Barker 39th District 

      District39@senate.virginia.gov 

 

Virginia General Assembly 

    Delegates: 2022-2023 

Delegate Candi Mundon King 2nd District 

   DelCMundonKing@house.virginia.gov 

Delegate Danica A. Roem 13th District  

    DelDRoem@house.virginia.gov 

 Delegate Elizabeth R. Guzman 31st District 

    DelEGuzman@house.virginia.gov 

Delegate Dan I. Helmer   40th District 

    Deldhelmer@house.virginia.gov 

Delegate Michelle Lopes Maldonado 50th Dist.    

     DelMMaldonado@house.virginia.gov 

Delegate Brianna D. Sewell. 51st District 

      DelBSewell@house.virginia.gov 

Delegate Luke Torian.   52nd District 

    DelLTorian@housevirginia.gov 

Delegate Suhas Subramanyam 87th District 

    DelSSubramanyam@house.virginia.gov 

 

https://whosmy.virginiageneralassembly.gov/ 
 

 

https://www.princewilliamlwv.org 
 

 

 
Prince William County 

   https://gisweb.pwcva.gov/webapps/quickinfo/ 
   Board of Supervisors: 

    Chairman-At-Large: Ann B. Wheeler 

         chair@pwcgov.org 

   Brentsville District: Jeanine Lawson 

      jlawson@pwcgov.org 

   Coles District: Yesli Vega 

        yvega@pwcgov.org 

   Gainesville District: TBD Feb. 21 

        gainesville@pwcgov.org 

    Neabsco District: Victor Angry 

         vsangry@pwcgov.org 

    Occoquan District: Kenny A. Boddye 

         kboddye@pwcgov.org 

   Potomac District: Andrea O. Bailey 

        PotomacDistrict@pwcgov.org 

   Woodbridge District: Margaret Angela Franklin 

        mfranklin@pwcgov.org 

      School Board: 

Chairman-at-Large: Babur B. Lateef 

     blateef@pwcs.edu 

Brentsville District: Adele E. Jackson 

     ajackson@pwcs.edu 

Coles District: Lisa A. Zargarpur 

     lzargarpur@pwcs.edu 

Gainesville District: Jennifer T. Wall 

      jwall@pwcs.edu 

Neabsco District: Diane L. Raulston 

      DRaulston@pwcs.edu 

Occoquan District: Lillie G. Jessie 

      Ljessie@pwcs.edu 

Potomac District: Justin D. Wilk 

      JWilk@pwcs.edu 

Woodbridge District: Loree Y. Williams 

       Lwilliams@pwcs.edu 

Commonwealth’s Attorney 

     Amy K. Ashworth 

       cwoffice@pwcgov.org 

Sheriff: Glendell Hill Sr. 

        Ghill@pwcgov.org 

Clerk of the Circuit Court 

     Jacqueline C. Smith 

        circuitcourt@pwcgov.org 

Soil and Water Conservation District 

    Board of Directors   www.pwswcd.org         

City of Manassas: 

     https://www.manassasva.gov/ 

 City of Manassas Park 

     https://www.manassasparkva.gov/ 

 Town of Dumfries    https://www.dumfriesva.gov/ 

 Town of Haymarket. https://www.townofhaymarket.org/ 

 Town of Occoquan  https://www.occoquanva.gov/ 

 Town of Quantico https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100071353989457 

   

***Prince William Office of Elections***  
www.pwcvotes.org 
9250 Lee Avenue, Suite 1 
Manassas, VA 20110.   703-792-6470 

********************************** 
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